Pacific Lutheran University
Natural Sciences Division

Natural Sciences Summer 2016
Undergraduate Research Program (NSSURP)

2016 CALENDAR

Due Dates, Scheduled Events, etc. Location Time Day Date
Interested students attend Mentor Informational Research Talks for Students RCTR 103 3:00 PM Tue 16 Feb
Available: STUDENT-RESEARCHER APPLICATION FORMSs via Google Form shared link  8:00 Am Wed 17 Feb
Student submits completed STUDENT-RESEARCHER APPLICATION FORM via shared link  5:00 Pm Fri 26 Feb
Google Form
Mentors access submitted STUDENT-RESEARCHER APPLICATION FORMSs via shared link  5:00 pm Fri 26 Feb
Google Spreadsheet containing Google Form responses
Mentors submit completed MENTOR SELECTION OF STUDENT RESEARCHERS shared link  12:00pPm  Mon 14 Mar
via Google Form
Selected Student-Researchers are sent offer Letters and STUDENT-RESEARCHER Campus Mail  5:00 Pm Fri 18 Mar
ACCEPTANCEs I USPS
Student-Researchers sign the STUDENT-RESEARCHER ACCEPTANCEs and MCLT 238  5:00 pm Tue 5 Apr
deliver to Coordinator’s office
15t Day of Ten-Week NSSURP 2016 (individual mentor’s research schedule may vary) 8:00 AM Mon 6 Jun
All-Participant Kick-off Gathering TBA 6:00 Pm Mon 6 Jun
All-Participant Lunch Meetings 12:30-1:30PM  TBA Jun — Aug
Fellowship Paid to Student-Researchers TBA Jun
Independence Day Holiday all day Mon 4 Jul
Last Day of Ten-Week NSSURP 2016 (individual mentor’s research schedule may vary) 5:00 Pm Fri 12 Aug
Mentors and Student-Researchers submit on-line PROGRAM EVALUATIONS shared link  5:00 Pm Fri 12 Aug
Mentors and Student-Researchers submit RESEARCH SUMMARIES 5:00 Pm Fri 19 Aug
Poster & Oral Presentation Session at PLU MCLT 4:00 PM Tue 20 Sep
Twenty-Fifth Regional Conference on Undergraduate Research TBATravel  Thu 10 Nov
of the Murdock College Science Research Program; Co-Host: Gonzaga University Spokane 7:00 Am Fri 11 Nov

Convention '78_'5’8:’\’;" cat N
Center -1:30 Pm & ov
+ TBA Travel

Web site: http://www.plu.edu/nsci/undergraduate-research-program/
Google Calendar: nssurp@plu.edu

Director: Matthew J. Smith, Ph.D., smithmf@plu.edu

Coordinator: Ann F. Tolo, tolo@plu.edu
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